
Shore Conference Sports Committes (FALL)

SPORT NAME POSITION SCHOOL EMAIL

Cross Country-Boys Chair

Cross Country-Boys Jim Calabro Tournament Director Brick Twp jimcalab@comcast.net

Cross Country-Boys Mel Ullmeyer A Central Shore Regional mullmeyer@shoreregional.org

Cross Country-Boys Jim Schlentz A North Colts Neck jschlentz@frhsd.com

Cross Country-Boys Steve Theobald A South Jackson stheobald@jacksonsd.org

Cross Country-Boys Mike Tursi B Central Mater Dei Prep leeamtursi@verizon.net

Cross Country-Boys Jeremy Julio B North Long Branch jjulio@longbranch.k12.nj.us

Cross Country-Boys Kevin Coheeney B South Pt. Boro cosigndesign@comcast.net

Cross Country-Girls Chair

Cross Country-Girls Jim Calabro Tournament Director Brick Twp jimcalab@comcast.net

Cross Country-Girls Pete Toscano A Central Raritan ptoscano@Hazlet.org

Cross Country-Girls Ray Sypniewski A North Marlboro rsypniewski@frhsd.com

Cross Country-Girls Glenda Calabro A South Jackson ladyjagsxc@comcast.net

Cross Country-Girls Nancy King B Central Ranney nking@ranneyschool.org

Cross Country-Girls Paul Looney B North Ocean Twp plooney@oceanschools.org

Cross Country-Girls Carly Scallon B South Donovan Catholic cscallon@donovancatholic.org

Field Hockey Chair

Field Hockey Randy Westrol Tournament Director Holmdel rwestrol@holmdelschools.org

Field Hockey Pam Cosse A Central Manasquan pcosse@manasquanboe.org

Field Hockey Alyssa Connel A North Howell

Field Hockey Jenna Lombardo A South Southern jlombardo@srsd.net

Field Hockey Agnes Whitfield B Central St. Rose awhitfield@strosek12.nj.us

Field Hockey Nancy Gross B North Wall ngross@wall.k12.nj.us

Field Hockey Madelyn Dutton B South Central Reg mdutton536@comcast.net

Football Dave Ryden Chair Marlboro dryden@frhsd.com

Football Rich Mosca A Central Monmouth Reg

Football Steve Antonucci A North Middletown South antonuccis@middletownk12.org

Football Chuck Donohue A South Southern cdonohue@srsd.net

Football Mark Constanino B Central Shore Reg mconstanino@shore.org

Football Dan George B North Long Branch dgeorge@longbranch.k12.nj.us
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Football Rob Davis B South Barnegat barnegatbengalfootball@yahoo.com

Gymnastics Chair

Gymnastics Dorine Shapiro Tournament Director Manalapan dorineNJ@aol.com

Gymnastics Cathy Pierson A North Marlboro cpierson@frhsd.com

Gymnastics Pam Borges A South Brick Memorial pbgymnast@hotmail.com

Gymnastics Katie Pusz B North Freehold Boro kpusz@frhsd.com

Gymnastics Julie Carter B South Central Reg jcarter@centralreg.k12.nj.us

Soccer-Boys Will Sunderman Chair Pinelands wsunderman@prsdnj.org

Soccer-Boys Will Sunderman Tournament Director Pinelands wsunderman@prsdnj.org

Soccer-Boys Brian Grimm A Central St. John Vianney grimm@sjvhs.com

Soccer-Boys Fred Napoli A North Middletown North naploif@middletownk12.org

Soccer-Boys Steve Ferullo A South Brick Memorial sferullo@brickschools.org

Soccer-Boys Christian Pontiee B Central Shore Reg cpontiee@shoreregional.org

Soccer-Boys Tom Reilly B North Ocean Twp treilly@oceanschools.org

Soccer-Boys Jason Asch B South Pinelands jasch@prsdnj.org

Soccer-Girls Will Sunderman Chair Pinelands wsunderman@prsdnj.org

Soccer-Girls Tony DeOrio Tournament Director Monmouth Reg tdeorio@monmouthregional.net

Soccer-Girls Jen Conroy A Central Holmdel kjcroy@comcast.net

Soccer-Girls A North

Soccer-Girls Drew Gibson A South Jackson Memorial

Soccer-Girls Adam Curtis B Central Pt. Beach adamcurtis@gmail.com

Soccer-Girls Jessica Wegelin B North Long Branch jwegelin@longbranch.k12.nj.us

Soccer-Girls Dawn Paget B South Pinelands dpaget@prsdnj.org

Tennis-Girls John DeGenito Chair Raritan jdeginito@hazlet.org

Tennis-Girls Dave Ryden Tournament Director Marlboro dryden@frhsd.com

Tennis-Girls Dave Kretzmer A North Marlboro dkretzmer@frhsd.com

Tennis-Girls Howie Madsen A South Southern hmadsen@srsd.net

Tennis-Girls Dan Iorio B Central Keansburg diorio@keansburg.k12.nj.us

Tennis-Girls Chris Doyle B North Wall cdoyle@wall.k12.nj.us

Tennis-Girls Tom Connerton B South Mon Donovan tconnerton@mdhs.com
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Tennis-Girls Lynn DiGioia A Central Red Bank Catholic ldigioia@monmouthregional.net

Volleyball-Girls Keith Lister Chair Manchester klister@manchestertwp.org

Volleyball-Girls Dave Ryden Tournament Director Marlboro dryden@frhsd.com

Volleyball-Girls Dan Leonard A North Wall dleonard@wall.k12.nj.us

Volleyball-Girls Eric Maxwell A South Southern

Volleyball-Girls Karla Jennings B South Barnegat kjennings@barnegatschools.com

Volleyball-Girls Pete Bogdan B North Red Bank Catholic bogdan20@optonline.net

Trainers John Desimini Chair Ocean Twp jdesimini@oceanschools.org

Trainers Alex Stein A Central Rumson-Fair Haven astein@rumsonfairhaven.org

Trainers Mark Bramble A North Marlboro mbramble@frhsd.com

Trainers Sue Penrod A South Brick Memorial spenrod@brickschools.org

Trainers Cali Buday-Whedon B Central Pt. Beach

Trainers Kim Small B North Long Branch ksmall@longbranch.k12.nj.us

Trainers Kathi Yayak B South Manchester cyayak@manchestertwp.org
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